Integrated Circuit Manifolds
6611 magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
6622
3
INDEX:
63 D05 Tank Line Feed Control Manifold
64 D05 Feed Control Manifold - Cylinder Port Meter Out and Meter In

    41 - Feed Control Manifold - Meter Out
    42 - Feed Control Manifold - Meter In
Port Thread Type Code
    P - NPTF Pipe
    S - SAE O’Ring* See following Integrated Circuit Pages for specific Magnaloy
   standard configurations with options.
*
3
Integrated Circuit Manifold
D05 Tank Line Feed Control Manifold
6622magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
6633
3
I C - A 0 5 P 1 1 - 0
Product Code
    IC - Integrated Circuit
           Manifold
NFPA Pattern Code
    05 - D05
Material Code
    A - Aluminum
    S - Ductile/Steel
Design Series
Item Designation
    11 - Tank Line Feed Control Manifold
Port Thread Type Code
    P - NPTF Pipe
    S - SAE O’Ring
1/2" NPTF
3/4" NPTF
3/4" NPTF
Port Designation IC-_05P11-0 IC-_05S11-0
A & B
PR
TK
#8 SAE
#12 SAE
#12 SAE
Part Number
SAE
IC-A05S11-0 Aluminum
IC-S05S11-0 Ductile/Steel
NPT
IC-A05P11-0 Aluminum
IC-S05P11-0 Ductile/Steel
A
A
B
B
P
P
P T
V2
V3
V1
T
10.50"
3.00"
3.50"
A
B
PR
Mounting Holes for
Bracket Mounting Kit
(BK-A05)
Request Seperately
TK
V1
V2
V3 TKTK
V1
V2